Hy-Cap /
VinaTech Supercapacitor
Supercapacitor is an electrochemical energy
storage device in the “power” industries.
Compared with battery, supercapacitor has one-tenth of
energy, but delivers over 10 times power due to ultra low
ESR. It operates more reliably in wider temperature and its

Hy-Cap / VinaTech Supercapacitor
Environment-friendly New Energy Storage Device
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
It is only customers that let us exist
Vision for Nature _ 03
Vision for Nature
Module Terminal Type Code
(2 or 3 serial connection)
Design Code
ex) G : Standard
ex) 305 : 3F (30 × 105 )
357 : 350F (35 × 107 )
Capacitance Tolerance
Capacitance Tolerance
I O H
L T
CODE TOLERANCE CODE TOLERANCE
K -10 ~ +40% M -20 ~ +20%
Q -10 ~ +30% V -10 ~ +20%
CODE Full name
VINA Hybrid Capacitor
VINA EDLC Capacitor
2.3 V 2.5 V 2.7 V
CODE 2R3 2R5 2R7
Rated Voltage
Series
V E C    2 R 7    3 5 7    Q G   -   H
Standard Products
Hy-Cap /
VinaTech SupercapacitorVision for Nature
ITEM CHARACTERISTICS
Product series P-EDLC EDLC
Rated Voltage (VR) 2.3 V 2.5 V 2.7 V
Operating Temperature -25 ~ +60 -25 ~ +70 -40 ~ +65
Capacitance Tolerance -10 ~ +30%
High Temperature
 Load Life
After 1,000 hours at VR loaded under +60, +70, +65  respectively,
   capacitors meet the following criteria.
Capacitance Change
ESR Change
Temperature
Characteristics
Measure at -25, +25, +60 at -25, +25, +70 at -40, +25, +65
C
ESR
Cycle Life
Characteristics
Cycle 25,000 500,000
C
ESR
Condition    Cycle of Charge/discharge from VR to 1/2VR
Shelf Life
After 1,000 hour storage under +60, +70, +65  respectively without load,
   capacitors meet the criteria of high temp. load life above.
- High Power Density (Low ESR)
 - Over 500,000 cycle life (semi-permanent)
 - Short-term Peak Power assist applications
-  High Energy Density (2 times of EDLC)
-  Over 25,000 cycle life
-  Low current & long-term backup applications
04 _ Vinatech
LEAD TYPE
LUG TYPE
L ± 1.5 19 Min.
15 Min.
Safety Vent
P